ION EXCHANGE KIT
FOR MAB SEPARATIONS
5 Innovation Way
Newark, Delaware, USA
Tel: (302) 366-1101
Fax: (302) 366-1151
Toll free: 1-877-SEPAX-US

www.sepax-tech.com                  1-877-SEPAX-US
19
Ordering Information
Ion Exchange Kit (P/N MABIEXKIT-0000) Includes:
Antibodix™ WCX NP5
P/N ID x Length (mm) Column Material
602NP5-4625 4.6 x 250 Stainless Steel
Proteomix® SCX NP5
P/N ID x Length (mm) Column Material
401NP5-4625 4.6 x 250 Stainless Steel
Other Available Dimensions:
Antibodix™ WCX NP5
P/N ID x Length (mm) Column Material
602NP5-4605 4.6 x 50 (Guard) Stainless Steel
602NP5P-4605 4.6 x 50 (Guard) PEEK
602NP5P-4625 4.6 x 250 PEEK
Proteomix® SCX NP5
P/N ID x Length (mm) Pore Size (Å)
401NP5-4605 4.6 x 50 (Guard) Stainless Steel
401NP5P-4605 4.6 x 50 (Guard) PEEK